9601 Variel Ave I Chatsworth, CA 91311 I Ph: (818) 206-4404 I trulygreensolutions.com © 2022 Truly Green Solutions. All rights reserved.1 03142021
DESCRIPTION
The VT™ LS troffer combines the best quality construction, performance, and  modern design in a
single fixture. Installers can select three discrete wattage settings . With the ability to field adjust lumen
performance, even the most challenging project can be done with ease. The VT™ LS Troffer is the perfect
solution for any lighting situation including commercial, retail, institution, hospitality applications, and more.
Commercial, Retail, Institution, and Hospitality.
APPLICATIONS

          35W (4,375 lm)
          40W (5,000 lm)
Ordering Information
VT™  LS Lumen Selectable Troffer
VT™ LS
Projected L70: 50,000+ hours
Warranty: 5 Years
System Efficacy: 125+ LpW
0-10V Dimming
Lumen Selectable
Accessories
SizeSeries CCT Type
EXAMPLE: VT-24-LS-40-P
LS -20W/30W/36W
LS - 30W/35W/40W
14 - 1'x4'
22 - 2'x2'
24 - 2'x4'
VT
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
P - Premium
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Installation/ Mounting
Controls/Dimming
0-10V dimming comes standard.
Recessed Mounted (Standard Integral Clips [T-bar]),
Flange Mount Kit (Drywall Recessed Mounting)
Field-Adjustable
Lumen Output
Uniform
Illumination
88-WP8-3C (8ft 3 Wire Whip [18AWG])
RC-RC-100 (TGS- Wireless Configuration Tool)
WP-CEP-12C-200VPE1 (EM Inverter 12W)
Optional accessories are purchased separately.
*MOQ and longer lead times may apply, please contact customer service for more information.
Motion
Sensor Option
Emergency
Backup or
Inverter
Option
0-10V
Dimming
(Isolated)
Field- Adjustable
Lumen
Output
0-10V
Controls Option
(Blank) No Sensor
M - Bi-level Occupancy/
       Daylight Harvesting Sensor
Emergency Driver
(Blank) No EM
EM - 6W Emergency Driver
Flange Mount Kit
8814-FMK (1x4 Flange Mount Kit)
8822-FMK (1x4 Flange Mount Kit)
8824-FMK (2x4 Flange Mount Kit)
Not all products are qualified on the DLC®
QPL. To view our DLC® qualified products,
please consult the DLC® Qualified Products
List at www.designlights.org/qpl.